
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00139, Winchester

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.019 Mi. N of US-95B

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,356

 3,433
 3,163

Lewis (31)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,689

 1,727
 1,596

 1,667

 1,706
 1,567

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 3,768 4,598 3,335

S DIR - - - - 1,864 2,694 1,792

N DIR - - - - 1,904 1,904 1,543

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2,621 4,396 3,523 3,311 3,499 4,229 3,380

1,277 1,656 1,722 1,682 1,713 2,113 1,676

1,344 2,740 1,801 1,629 1,786 2,116 1,704

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

3,173 3,144 3,033 3,147 3,437 3,913 2,855

1,552 1,530 1,500 1,615 1,732 2,188 1,417

1,621 1,614 1,533 1,532 1,705 1,725 1,438

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3,127 2,932 2,793 2,934 3,329 4,445 3,097

1,316 1,387 1,369 1,435 1,695 2,064 1,517

1,811 1,545 1,424 1,499 1,634 2,381 1,580

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

3,716 2,946 2,902 2,971 3,232 3,835 -

1,991 1,501 1,425 1,478 1,642 2,077 -

1,725 1,445 1,477 1,493 1,590 1,758 -

MADW 3,159 3,355 3,063 3,091 3,453 4,204 3,167

STDEV 448 701 322 174 204 330 242

DAYFAC 1.06 1.00 1.10 1.09 0.97 0.80 1.06
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